10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

BEFORE THE HEARING EXAMINER
CITY OF SEATTLE

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPEAL OF
JACK WOZNIAK
From a Decision by the Director, Seattle

Department of Construction and
Inspections

Hearing Examiner File
No. MUP-19-033 (SE, W)

Department Reference: 3030857-LU

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Jack Wozniak hereby appears in the above-entitled cause by

the undersigned attorneys and requests that all further papers and pleadings herein, except original

process, be served upon the undersigned attorneys at the address below stated.

We also take this opportunity to advise the Hearing Examiner and parties that we consent

to have documents served upon us by e-mail, so long as the other parties consent to such service.

Dated this 18th day of December, 2019.

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE - 1

Respectfully submitted,

BRICKLIN & NEWMAN, LLP

Ll

Bryaf Telégin, WSBA No. 46686
Alexander Sidles, WSBA No. 52832
Attorneys for Jack Wozniak

By:

Bricklin & Newman, LLP
Attorneys at Law
1424 Fourth Avenue, Suite 500
Seattle WA 98101
Tel. (206) 264-8600
Fax. (206) 264-9300




