1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6	BEFORE THE HEARING EXAMINER	
7	CITY OF SEATTLE	
8	IN THE MATTER OF THE APPEAL OF	
9	JACK WOZNIAK	Hearing Examiner File No. MUP-19-033 (SE, W)
10	From a Decision by the Director, Seattle	Department Reference: 3030857-LU
11 12	Department of Construction and Inspections	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
12		
13	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Jack Wozniak hereby appears in the above-entitled cause by	
15	the undersigned attorneys and requests that all further papers and pleadings herein, except original	
16	process, be served upon the undersigned attorneys at the address below stated.	
17	We also take this opportunity to advise the Hearing Examiner and parties that we consent	
18	to have documents served upon us by e-mail, so long as the other parties consent to such service.	
19	Dated this 18th day of December, 2019.	
20	Respectfully submitted,	
21		BRICKLIN & NEWMAN, LLP
22		\mathcal{T}
23		Pin a la la :
24		By: Bryan Telegin, WSBA No. 46686
25		Alexander Sidles, WSBA No. 52832 Attorneys for Jack Wozniak
26		2